
Show-and-tell sign up, fourth period 
 
You don’t need to sign up far in advance, unless you want to. But if you have something to share on a 
Wednesday, or something to get off your chest, grab a spot. If someone has already signed up for a date 
you’d like to share, feel free to ask them to share their time, in which case each person could take up to 
three minutes. (But people who have already signed up should also feel free to take the full five 
minutes, if they want.) 
 
Third quarter 
 

Date Name 

Wed, January 30  

Wed, Feb 6  

Wed, Feb 13  

Wed, Feb 27  

Wed, March 6  

Wed, March 13  

 
 
Fourth quarter 
 

Wed, March 27  

Wed, April 3  

Wed, April 10  

Wed, April 17  

Wed, April 24  

Wed, May 1  

Wed, May 8  

 


